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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  2  BERNARD Ethan  

18 2

38 2

56 2

59 START

77 2 55.956 1

96 2 1:52.796 2 56.840

115 2 2:49.246 3 56.450

134 2 3:45.830 4 56.584

152 2 4:42.588 5 56.758

168 2 5:39.824 6 57.236

185 2 6:36.714 7 56.890

202 2 7:33.039 8 56.325

219 2 8:29.731 9 56.692

236 2 9:26.219 10 56.488

239 10:12.644 FINISH

252 2 10:23.026 11 56.807

  3  BERNIER Victor  

5 3

25 3

43 3

59 START

62 3 52.223 1

81 3 1:48.794 2 56.571

99 3 2:44.938 3 56.144

117 3 3:40.945 4 56.007

137 3 4:38.153 5 57.208

155 3 5:34.876 6 56.723

172 3 6:30.851 7 55.975

189 3 7:26.914 8 56.063

206 3 8:22.789 9 55.875

223 3 9:18.492 10 55.703

239 10:12.644 FINISH

241 3 10:14.684 11 56.192

  4  BOECKLER Romain  

14 4

35 4

53 4

59 START

73 4 54.884 1

91 4 1:51.714 2 56.830

110 4 2:47.828 3 56.114

129 4 3:44.068 4 56.240

148 4 4:40.632 5 56.564

163 4 5:37.393 6 56.761

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

180 4 6:33.502 7 56.109

197 4 7:29.581 8 56.079

214 4 8:25.598 9 56.017

231 4 9:21.506 10 55.908

239 10:12.644 FINISH

247 4 10:17.643 11 56.137

  5  CHOVET Pierre-Louis  

1 5

21 5

40 5

59 START

61 5 52.051 1

80 5 1:48.572 2 56.521

98 5 2:44.805 3 56.233

118 5 3:41.116 4 56.311

136 5 4:37.874 5 56.758

154 5 5:34.159 6 56.285

171 5 6:30.222 7 56.063

188 5 7:26.163 8 55.941

205 5 8:22.143 9 55.980

222 5 9:18.026 10 55.883

239 10:12.644 FINISH

240 5 10:13.899 11 55.873

  6  DE GERUS Reshad  

2 6

22 6

41 6

59 START

60 6 51.992 1

79 6 1:48.479 2 56.487

100 6 2:45.163 3 56.684

119 6 3:41.178 4 56.015

139 6 4:38.398 5 57.220

239 10:12.644 FINISH

  7  MEGUETOUNIF Sami  

4 7

24 7

45 7

59 START

63 7 52.404 1

82 7 1:48.932 2 56.528

101 7 2:45.531 3 56.599

120 7 3:41.337 4 55.806



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JUNIOR

Pré Finale

Historique

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

18/03/2017 - 19/03/2017  /  Circuit International Le MANS 19/03/2017 - 12:12  /  Page 2/4

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

141 7 4:39.216 5 57.879

157 7 5:35.209 6 55.993

174 7 6:31.250 7 56.041

190 7 7:27.077 8 55.827

207 7 8:22.920 9 55.843

224 7 9:18.765 10 55.845

239 10:12.644 FINISH

242 7 10:14.766 11 56.001

  8  DURIANI Pierre-François  

9 8

29 8

48 8

59 START

68 8 53.654 1

87 8 1:50.068 2 56.414

108 8 2:47.129 3 57.061

127 8 3:43.471 4 56.342

150 8 4:41.778 5 58.307

166 8 5:38.889 6 57.111

183 8 6:35.381 7 56.492

200 8 7:31.853 8 56.472

217 8 8:28.213 9 56.360

233 8 9:24.629 10 56.416

239 10:12.644 FINISH

249 8 10:21.193 11 56.564

  9  BERTRAND William  

3 9

23 9

42 9

59 START

64 9 52.857 1

83 9 1:49.199 2 56.342

102 9 2:45.752 3 56.553

122 9 3:41.934 4 56.182

143 9 4:39.420 5 57.486

159 9 5:35.705 6 56.285

176 9 6:31.577 7 55.872

193 9 7:28.009 8 56.432

209 9 8:23.940 9 55.931

226 9 9:19.870 10 55.930

239 10:12.644 FINISH

244 9 10:15.926 11 56.056

  10  FEL ASTORG Matteo  

11 10

31 10

51 10

59 START

71 10 54.508 1

90 10 1:51.210 2 56.702

109 10 2:47.562 3 56.352

128 10 3:43.797 4 56.235

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

146 10 4:40.186 5 56.389

165 10 5:38.452 6 58.266

182 10 6:35.219 7 56.767

199 10 7:31.516 8 56.297

216 10 8:28.134 9 56.618

234 10 9:24.792 10 56.658

239 10:12.644 FINISH

250 10 10:21.464 11 56.672

  11  GARCIN Alexis  

12 11

32 11

50 11

59 START

70 11 54.011 1

89 11 1:50.383 2 56.372

107 11 2:46.911 3 56.528

124 11 3:42.821 4 55.910

142 11 4:39.282 5 56.461

158 11 5:35.385 6 56.103

175 11 6:31.338 7 55.953

191 11 7:27.208 8 55.870

208 11 8:23.155 9 55.947

225 11 9:18.985 10 55.830

239 10:12.644 FINISH

243 11 10:14.895 11 55.910

  12  GAZIL Ugo  

6 12

26 12

44 12

59 START

66 12 53.232 1

85 12 1:49.563 2 56.331

104 12 2:46.449 3 56.886

123 12 3:42.360 4 55.911

140 12 4:38.950 5 56.590

156 12 5:35.039 6 56.089

173 12 6:31.102 7 56.063

192 12 7:27.900 8 56.798

210 12 8:24.149 9 56.249

227 12 9:20.169 10 56.020

239 10:12.644 FINISH

245 12 10:17.372 11 57.203

  14  GIRAUD Enzo  

13 14

33 14

52 14

59 START

72 14 54.649 1

92 14 1:51.853 2 57.204

111 14 2:47.992 3 56.139

131 14 3:44.566 4 56.574
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239 10:12.644 FINISH

  15  HADJAR Isack  

8 15

28 15

47 15

59 START

65 15 52.970 1

84 15 1:49.403 2 56.433

103 15 2:45.810 3 56.407

121 15 3:41.749 4 55.939

138 15 4:38.225 5 56.476

169 15 5:41.777 6 1:03.552

186 15 6:39.296 7 57.519

203 15 7:35.832 8 56.536

220 15 8:32.214 9 56.382

237 15 9:28.350 10 56.136

239 10:12.644 FINISH

253 15 10:24.685 11 56.335

  16  HEBERT Andréas  

7 16

27 16

46 16

59 START

67 16 53.440 1

86 16 1:49.665 2 56.225

105 16 2:46.755 3 57.090

126 16 3:43.175 4 56.420

145 16 4:39.728 5 56.553

161 16 5:36.309 6 56.581

178 16 6:32.204 7 55.895

195 16 7:28.144 8 55.940

212 16 8:24.595 9 56.451

230 16 9:21.066 10 56.471

239 10:12.644 FINISH

246 16 10:17.428 11 56.362

  17  HERRERO Matéo  

16 17

36 17

54 17

59 START

75 17 55.153 1

95 17 1:52.489 2 57.336

114 17 2:48.966 3 56.477

133 17 3:45.431 4 56.465

151 17 4:42.062 5 56.631

167 17 5:39.617 6 57.555

184 17 6:36.139 7 56.522

201 17 7:32.644 8 56.505

218 17 8:29.087 9 56.443

235 17 9:25.427 10 56.340

239 10:12.644 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

251 17 10:21.845 11 56.418

  18  JOSEPH Jarod  

20 18

59 START

239 10:12.644 FINISH

  19  LEGER Dylan  

15 19

34 19

55 19

59 START

74 19 54.979 1

93 19 1:51.935 2 56.956

112 19 2:48.134 3 56.199

130 19 3:44.165 4 56.031

147 19 4:40.513 5 56.348

162 19 5:36.868 6 56.355

179 19 6:32.879 7 56.011

196 19 7:28.810 8 55.931

213 19 8:24.801 9 55.991

229 19 9:20.886 10 56.085

239 10:12.644 FINISH

  20  LEMERAY Nolan  

10 20

30 20

49 20

59 START

69 20 53.909 1

88 20 1:50.236 2 56.327

106 20 2:46.812 3 56.576

125 20 3:43.106 4 56.294

144 20 4:39.555 5 56.449

160 20 5:35.892 6 56.337

177 20 6:31.973 7 56.081

194 20 7:28.082 8 56.109

211 20 8:24.407 9 56.325

228 20 9:20.373 10 55.966

239 10:12.644 FINISH

  21  PALLOT Paul-Adrien  

17 21

37 21

57 21

59 START

78 21 56.410 1

97 21 1:53.537 2 57.127

116 21 2:50.523 3 56.986

135 21 3:48.006 4 57.483

153 21 4:45.145 5 57.139

170 21 5:42.178 6 57.033
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187 21 6:39.390 7 57.212

204 21 7:36.131 8 56.741

221 21 8:32.463 9 56.332

238 21 9:28.821 10 56.358

239 10:12.644 FINISH

254 21 10:25.603 11 56.782

  22  PIN Doriane  

19 22

39 22

58 22

59 START

76 22 55.369 1

94 22 1:52.190 2 56.821

113 22 2:48.526 3 56.336

132 22 3:44.843 4 56.317

149 22 4:41.300 5 56.457

164 22 5:37.796 6 56.496

181 22 6:33.743 7 55.947

198 22 7:29.675 8 55.932

215 22 8:25.836 9 56.161

232 22 9:21.755 10 55.919

239 10:12.644 FINISH

248 22 10:17.879 11 56.124


